
Loca�on Commencement
Date

No. of RSPO-cer�fied
ISH in 2020 

Total Land Area of
RSPO-cer�fied ISH

(Ha)
No. of VEO Trained

Total Land Area of ISH
Trained

(Ha)
No. of ISH Trained

Aceh Tamiang*
Aceh Singkil
Dayun, Siak*
Subulussalam
S. Linau
Sambas
Musi Banyuasin
Total

Oct-20
Feb-21
Feb-21
Nov-21
Feb-22
Feb-22
Jul-22

2,489
1,131

269
768
425

70
-

5,152

3,609.48
1,211.75

905.81
1,328.96

744.45
80.81

-
7,881.06

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

73
75
24

117
-

81
30

400

2. Training for Trainers: Smallholder Hubs


